
Counter Stool.
Upholstered inside / outside back and seat. 
Finished metal U-cap front and back footrest. 
Exposed X-base, stretchers, and wood legs.

Width
Depth
Height

Seat Height
Seat Depth

18"
18.5"

32"

24"
15.5"

CHARTER ID
700-1246-CBRS

GUEST ROOM

N O R T H   C A R O L I N A   336.622.2201C H A R T E R F U R N I T U R E . C O MC A L I F O R N I A 818.239.4880

D I M E N S I O N SA D D I T I O N A L  I N F O R M A T I O N



HONED SCHEME
700-1246-CBRS

FIL DOUX

STING RAY
COLOR: HARBOR 
MIST

METAL FINISH

POWDER COAT
COLOR: BRONZE

WOOD FINISH

SF-00796-RI
COLOR: BLACKENED LEGNO

GUEST ROOM

N O R T H   C A R O L I N A   336.622.2201C H A R T E R F U R N I T U R E . C O MC A L I F O R N I A 818.239.4880




